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Features:
◎ Digital adjustment of speed and time.
◎ LED display of speed and time.
◎ Speed range from 5 to 35rpm.
◎ Rotating motion, gives gentle but effective mixing.
◎ Adjustable mixing angle from 0 to 90°.
◎ A wide variety of accessories are available.

KJMR-IVD Rotator Mixer

Operation method:

Tilt angle of the plate:

Speed range:

Timing range:

Clip Qty:

Running mode:

Plate diameter:

Input voltage(frequency):

Input power:

Protective class:

Permissible ambient temperature:

Permissible relative moisture:

Dimensions:

Net. Weight:

360° rotation

0-90°

5-35rpm

0-999min

Large size 8 pcs

Medium size 16 pcs

Small size 60 pcs

Timing/Continuous

Ø280mm

AC 100-240V(50/60Hz)

10W

IP31

5-50°C

80%

280×210×300mm

4.0Kg

Technical Data:

KJMR-IVD




