Rotator

>>> KJMR-IVD Rotator Mixer

Features:

- O Digital adjustment of speed and time.

- LED display of speed and time.
 Speed range from 5 to 35rpm.
 Rotating motion, gives gentle but effective mixing.
- Adjustable mixing angle from 0 to 90°.
- A wide variety of accessories are available.

Technical Data:

Operation method:	360° rotation
Tilt angle of the plate:	0-90°
Speed range:	5-35rpm
Timing range:	0-999min
Clip Qty:	Large size 8 pcs
	Medium size 16 pcs
	Small size 60 pcs
Running mode:	Timing/Continuous
Plate diameter:	Ø280mm
Input voltage(frequency):	AC 100-240V(50/60Hz)
Input power:	10W
Protective class:	IP31
Permissible ambient temperature:	5-50°C
Permissible relative moisture:	80%
Dimensions:	280×210×300mm
Net. Weight:	4.0Kg





Suitable for widely tubes ,such as 50mL,15mL,10mL centrifuge tubes, Ø16mm,Ø13mm,Ø12mm,Ø8-9mm test tubes and the others.



The mixing angle can be easy adjusted by adjusting handle.



LED with backlight can display the current speed, time and operation mode, convenient for reading and setting.



Silicone rubber feet, for more stable running.